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Oberflachenschleifer - Jung HF-50-RD

Spezifikationen

Maximale
Spindeldrehzahl

Minimale
Spindeldrehzahl

Tischbreite
Tischlange
Verfahrweg X

Verfahrweg Y

4200rpm

800rpm

200mm
720mm
500mm

200mm

Oberflachenschleifer - Jung HF-

50-RD

MET6.032

i

500mm

Marke Jung
Modell HF-50-RD

Baujahr

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

2400

1500

1800

1300


https://secondowner.com/de/p/jung-hf-50-rd-9534
https://secondowner.com/de/p/jung-hf-50-rd-9534/download?type=photos
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